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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  1 LA CAVERA                 SALVATORE         01/11/1969 PA 116,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  2 DI BERNARDO               BARBARA           08/04/1977 RM 105
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  3 MORICONI                  PAOLA             01/04/1968 RM 102
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  4 SFRAGANO                  EMILIANO          23/09/1973 EN 101
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  5 CORNICE                   BERARDO           29/04/1979 RM 100
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  6 CENCI                     MARIA GRAZIA      08/08/1962 RM 88
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  7 DI PUMA                   PIETRO GIUSEPPE   05/12/1973 CL 77
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  8 PETROLATI                 SARA              24/10/1981 RM 75
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  9 LE ROSE                   GAETANO           19/02/1965 KR 69
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  10 GIANDOMENICO              FABIANA           27/07/1971 RM 66
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  11 MENDICO                   ANTONIETTA        03/10/1974 LT 65
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  12 GOBBO                     GIANLUCA          19/10/1970 FR 64,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  13 BONANNI                   DANIELA           06/02/1967 RM 62
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  14 SIGNORELLI                FABIOLA           21/09/1976 PA 59
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  15 DI MARCO                  ELISABETTA        08/07/1972 RM 57,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  16 LOMBARDO                  ALDO GIOVANNI     30/10/1972 TP 54
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  17 PELLEGRINO                PIERA             01/06/1980 LT 51,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  18 SCHIRO'                   LUISA             13/11/1962 PZ 51
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  19 MARINO                    MARIATERESA       28/02/1983 TA 48
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  20 BLANES                    MANUELA           11/06/1974 RM 47,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  21 DI MARTINO                FRANCESCA  MARIA  01/03/1983 TP 47
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  22 LUNGAVITA                 MARCO             17/11/1975 CT 46
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  23 CENCI                     FABIOLA           25/04/1978 RM 45
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  24 FRACCOLA                  MARIA             11/11/1982 LT 44
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  25 BRAGALONE                 ILARIA            04/01/1981 RM 43
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  26 MORRONE                   MADDALENA         02/04/1984 CE 42,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  27 SUPPA                     PATRIZIA          02/05/1979 BN 41,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  28 MERCURI                   ANTONELLA         12/03/1974 RM 40
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  29 FERLAZZO                  ALESSANDRA        24/08/1983 RM 39
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  30 MANULI                    MARIA GUARDIA     31/05/1983 CT 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  31 BARBERIO                  SERENA            28/04/1984 CS 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  32 PERNA                     GIUSEPPE          09/06/1979 CL 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  33 BELLAVIA                  ILARIA            04/03/1976 AG 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  34 ZUCCARO                   MARIA LUCIA       03/05/1973 TO 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  35 MORRONE                   VINCENZO          15/06/1966 CS 35
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  36 FELICI                    VENERE            09/02/1973 RM 34
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  37 RICCI                     FRANCESCA         17/04/1971 RM 33,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  38 BRAVI                     ELISA             19/01/1975 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  39 ODDI                      SABRINA           23/03/1974 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  40 AMICI                     SERENA            18/12/1987 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  41 MICARELLI                 ANTONELLA         06/06/1987 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  42 SERANGELI                 FRANCESCA         11/04/1986 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  43 PLATAMONE                 LAURA             18/09/1980 AG 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  44 RAMACCI                   ORIANA            22/09/1975 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  45 LETTIERI                  BARBARA           04/12/1982 CS 32,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  46 MAURIZI                   MANUELA           10/05/1982 RM 32,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  47 SCHINA                    DANIELA           12/01/1982 RM 32
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  48 AMICUCCI                  ALESSANDRO        08/05/1980 AQ 32
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  49 CONTI                     GIACOMO           11/09/1962 CT 31
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  50 MASELLA                   ALESSANDRO        22/06/1973 RM 31
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  51 NARDINI                   MARIA VINCENZA    27/03/1975 RM 30
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  52 ARECCHI                   GIUSEPPE          01/01/1969 RC 29,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  53 PANCI                     DANIELE           21/07/1981 RM 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  54 SPAZIANI                  DAVIDE            13/08/1988 FR 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  55 CAVALLI                   ALESSIA           08/06/1983 SA 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  56 ANGARANO                  VALENTINA         08/07/1977 RM 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  57 PITOLLI                   CLAUDIA           27/12/1975 RM 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  58 RAMPON                    CLAUDIA           29/04/1982 RM 28,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  59 SMIRAGLIA                 MARIO             23/11/1968 EE 28,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  60 MASSARO                   GIOVANNI          07/02/1955 BN 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  61 VERRE                     SIMONA            25/03/1983 RM 27,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  62 BOCCACCI                  ELEONORA          17/06/1978 RM 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  63 MAZZOTTA                  ANNA              16/04/1971 CZ 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  64 CIRULLI                   ALESSANDRA        21/12/1987 RM 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  65 TOZZI                     ROMINA            14/01/1976 RM 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  66 FERRARO                   CONSOLATA         02/09/1971 RC 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  67 D'EMIDIO                  MARIA             11/05/1961 RM 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  68 PALAZZINI                 LAURA             21/03/1981 RM 26
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  69 PIRITO                    ROSARIO VITTORIO  12/12/1971 KR 26
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  70 MADDALENA                 DOMENICO          12/05/1969 CB 25,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  71 LOSCIALE                  LUCREZIA          28/02/1973 BA 25,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  72 NORO                      FEDERICA          09/07/1983 RM 25
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  73 NANTI                     FEDERICA          17/01/1980 RM 24
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  74 RIBECHINI                 ANDREA            18/07/1983 RM 23
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  75 COLETTA                   VALENTINA         20/01/1976 LT 23
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  76 CONCAS                    LUCIANA           08/01/1969 NU 23
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  77 MARGIOVANNI               ANTONIO           12/06/1967 FR 22
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  78 SALATI                    CARMINE           09/02/1962 LT 21,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  79 MICALIZZI                 PASQUALE          14/03/1968 CS 21
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN  80 CARNOVALE                 DANIELE           15/05/1964 RM 12
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  1 MOSCATIELLO               RAFFAELE          19/04/1973 CE 93
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  2 FILOCAMO                  ANTONINO          17/05/1981 RC 33
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  3 MARRA                     MICHELE           08/10/1970 TA 33
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  4 ANTONINI                  ANGELO            16/10/1983 RM 32
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  5 COCCIA                    MARIKA            02/07/1975 RM 32
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  6 PONZIANI                  VALERIO           20/09/1975 AQ 30
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  7 SUMMA                     GIUSEPPE          12/05/1963 RM 28,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  8 DI GIUSEPPE               FABIO             27/06/1986 NA 28
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  9 MARCELLINI                ROMINA            24/10/1984 RM 25
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN  10 CROCETTA                  FABIO             11/12/1979 NA 21
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  1 MADONNA                   ANNA              24/05/1960 RM 127,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  2 BIANCHI                   GIANLUCA          16/08/1968 RM 98,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  3 ASSENZA                   ELIANA            08/01/1965 RM 63,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  4 COLUZZI                   MARIA PIA         09/09/1970 LT 54,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  5 BIANCHI                   FLAVIANO          12/04/1977 RM 53,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  6 SERANI                    FABIO             06/09/1984 RM 52
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  7 MEZZINA                   MARINA            07/09/1972 RM 49
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  8 SABATINO                  EDOARDO           20/08/1985 CE 48
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  9 SPIRITI                   DANIELE           13/09/1986 FR 45
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  10 DI ZAZZO                  LIVIO ANTONIO     08/07/1975 CE 44
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  11 STORNELLI                 ALESSANDRA        21/04/1980 AQ 41
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  12 FRACCOLA                  MARIA             11/11/1982 LT 34
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  13 AMMENDOLA                 GLORIA            09/12/1991 RM 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  14 SCALAS                    FEDERICO          04/03/1967 RM 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  15 RISSOTTI                  GUIDO             30/09/1973 ME 32,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  16 ROTUNNO                   LUCIA             13/12/1971 CO 31
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  17 SERRATORE                 ANNA MARIA        27/08/1969 CZ 30,25
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  18 SALVATI                   PRIMO             21/06/1987 RM 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  19 PRINCIPESSA               ANGELO            22/02/1986 RI 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  20 MINUTOLI                  IVAN              17/06/1971 MI 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  21 TISO                      ELIA              10/12/1970 NA 28
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  22 CANNATA                   SALVATORE         04/02/1968 RM 27,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  23 CAVAGGION                 FABIO             05/08/1972 RM 26,25
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  24 FEBBRARI                  PIETRO            06/02/1969 RM 26,25
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  25 ARVASIA                   ANTONIO           16/10/1973 CS 23,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  26 GRIECO                    ILARIO            14/09/1981 RM 21
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  27 ROZZI                     PAOLO             21/12/1965 RM 21
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  28 NAVARRA                   MARIA ANTONELLA   04/01/1970 SA 18
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  29 ROLLANDO                  ANNA              24/06/1967 SP 18
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  30 IACOBELLI                 MARIANGELA        29/09/1989 RM 15,25
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  31 LENZI                     LETIZIA           06/09/1992 RM 15,03
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  32 IMPEDOVO                  EDOARDO           24/10/1992 RM 12
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  33 CANELLI                   FABIOLAVALENTINA  05/08/1977 VA 12
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN  34 COLLA                     ENRICA            03/07/1961 RM 12
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  1 SCERMINO                  DANILA            28/08/1972 RM 136
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  2 CONFORTO                  GRAZIELLA         13/01/1975 ME 78
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  3 SIGNORELLI                FABIOLA           21/09/1976 PA 76
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  4 MENDICO                   ANTONIETTA        03/10/1974 LT 59
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  5 PELLEGRINO                PIERA             01/06/1980 LT 57,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  6 FRACCOLA                  MARIA             11/11/1982 LT 51
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  7 MERCURI                   ANTONELLA         12/03/1974 RM 47
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  8 MORRONE                   MADDALENA         02/04/1984 CE 41,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  9 SUPPA                     PATRIZIA          02/05/1979 BN 41,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  10 RICCI                     FRANCESCA         17/04/1971 RM 39,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  11 BELLAVIA                  ILARIA            04/03/1976 AG 39
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  12 MORRONE                   VINCENZO          15/06/1966 CS 37
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  13 MANULI                    MARIA GUARDIA     31/05/1983 CT 36
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  14 BARBERIO                  SERENA            28/04/1984 CS 36
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  15 PERNA                     GIUSEPPE          09/06/1979 CL 36
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  16 ZUCCARO                   MARIA LUCIA       03/05/1973 TO 36
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  17 GALLODORO                 ROSA              10/02/1968 ME 35
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  18 ALBANO                    SARA              09/02/1986 TA 35
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  19 BOCCIANTI                 GIOVANNA          12/01/1954 LE 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  20 D'ANGELO                  TOMMASO           19/05/1981 CB 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  21 SABATELLA                 EUGENIO           02/04/1960 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  22 LONGO                     LEONARDO          05/01/1983 FI 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  23 MICARELLI                 ANTONELLA         06/06/1987 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  24 SERANGELI                 FRANCESCA         11/04/1986 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  25 FORMATO                   FEDERICA          20/11/1980 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  26 NARDI                     PIERFRANCESCO     28/06/1970 CS 32
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  27 SCHINA                    DANIELA           12/01/1982 RM 32
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  28 CONTI                     GIACOMO           11/09/1962 CT 31
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  29 MASELLA                   ALESSANDRO        22/06/1973 RM 31
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  30 DE CARO                   MAURA             14/08/1980 CS 30
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  31 ARECCHI                   GIUSEPPE          01/01/1969 RC 29,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  32 PANCI                     DANIELE           21/07/1981 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  33 SERRA                     GABRIELLA         30/04/1977 LE 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  34 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA GRAZIA      04/12/1984 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  35 CAVALLI                   ALESSIA           08/06/1983 SA 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  36 ANGARANO                  VALENTINA         08/07/1977 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  37 PITOLLI                   CLAUDIA           27/12/1975 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  38 RAMPON                    CLAUDIA           29/04/1982 RM 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  39 SMIRAGLIA                 MARIO             23/11/1968 EE 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  40 MASSARO                   GIOVANNI          07/02/1955 BN 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  41 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPINA        06/04/1976 NA 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  42 BARBERIO                  BARBARA           23/04/1974 CS 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  43 VERRE                     SIMONA            25/03/1983 RM 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  44 ALIMONTI                  FEDERICA          28/08/1982 RM 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  45 MARTELLA                  ENRICO            24/05/1971 RM 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  46 BOCCACCI                  ELEONORA          17/06/1978 RM 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  47 MAZZOTTA                  ANNA              16/04/1971 CZ 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  48 CIRULLI                   ALESSANDRA        21/12/1987 RM 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  49 CICCONE                   ANGELA            14/09/1983 AQ 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  50 TOZZI                     ROMINA            14/01/1976 RM 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  51 PERCIBALLI                ALESSIA           05/11/1979 RM 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  52 DI SANTO                  ROSA              24/02/1978 RM 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  53 PIRITO                    ROSARIO VITTORIO  12/12/1971 KR 26
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  54 MADDALENA                 DOMENICO          12/05/1969 CB 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  55 MASTRANGELO               ANGELO            01/04/1981 PZ 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  56 LOSCIALE                  LUCREZIA          28/02/1973 BA 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  57 NORO                      FEDERICA          09/07/1983 RM 25
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  58 BALLIU                    BLERTA            22/05/1980 EE 25
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  59 GIAMBO                    SERENA            11/07/1975 ME 25
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  60 MELORO                    CLOTILDE          24/10/1983 PN 24,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  61 LUCIA                     SIMONA            16/10/1974 PZ 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  62 SIMONCINI                 MARIA ELENA       13/03/1971 RM 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  63 NANTI                     FEDERICA          17/01/1980 RM 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  64 CARLOZZI                  VALERIO           15/04/1981 RM 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  65 RUSSO                     CINZIA            01/08/1978 CT 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  66 RIBECHINI                 ANDREA            18/07/1983 RM 23
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  67 COLETTA                   VALENTINA         20/01/1976 LT 23
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  68 INGLESE                   SERGIO            22/09/1972 FR 23
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  69 CONCAS                    LUCIANA           08/01/1969 NU 23
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  70 PIETROLATI                EMANUELE          22/08/1980 RM 22,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  71 MARGIOVANNI               ANTONIO           12/06/1967 FR 22
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  72 GARGANO                   PIERFRANCO        30/01/1965 CS 21,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  73 SALATI                    CARMINE           09/02/1962 LT 21,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  74 MICALIZZI                 PASQUALE          14/03/1968 CS 21
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN  75 PESAPANE                  LUCA TEODORO      29/05/1965 NA 17
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  1 DE MASI                   MARIA             14/02/1957 CZ 198
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  2 RENDINA                   ANTONIO           29/11/1973 NA 123
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  3 TADDIA                    ALBA              21/02/1977 CE 90
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  4 RUGGERI                   FEDERICA          27/07/1977 RM 87
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  5 BRAGA                     SIMONA            16/10/1980 TA 81
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  6 MARCONE                   STEFANIA          15/01/1975 RC 68
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  7 IONTA                     MARIA             23/12/1968 LT 67
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  8 LUMICISI                  SIMONA            26/07/1972 RM 65
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  9 CAPONE                    ERMINIA           30/10/1981 AV 62
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  10 CENTIONI                  ALESSIO           06/09/1980 RM 60
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  11 NERONE                    VALENTINA         08/04/1984 RM 60
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  12 TRANFAGLIA                SILVIA            17/07/1985 RM 59
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  13 ROTONDO                   ELENA             16/09/1979 FR 54
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  14 GIULIANELLI               FRANCESCA         24/08/1983 RM 53
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  15 COLONNA                   MARCO             14/12/1963 RM 53
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  16 ROCCONI                   DARIA             08/04/1967 RM 50
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  17 DI VENUTA                 SIMONA            15/09/1984 SA 50
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  18 PASCUCCI                  ARIANNA           03/10/1986 RM 48
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  19 GRETE                     FILIPPO           09/03/1985 RM 46
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  20 MATARAZZO                 FILOMENA          16/09/1980 SA 46
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  21 LEPERA                    VALENTINA         14/02/1972 CS 43,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  22 VERRENGIA                 SARAH             19/02/1979 RM 42
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  23 ORSI                      CRISTINA          26/01/1985 CE 40
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  24 FRANQUELLI                ANDREA            22/04/1984 RM 40
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  25 CERCI                     MICHELA           20/04/1985 RM 39
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  26 RUSSO                     ERIKA             01/06/1984 SA 39
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  27 SOTTILE                   SABRINA           26/08/1981 TP 39
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  28 MECCHIA                   GIONATA           09/07/1979 RM 36
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  29 DEL RUSSO                 MARIATERESA       30/05/1980 CB 36
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  30 IORI                      PAMELA            23/03/1981 RM 36
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  31 COGNIS                    LUANA             28/01/1979 CT 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  32 MARCHETTI                 MARIAHELENA       09/03/1968 RM 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  33 DELUCA                    ANTONELLA         11/06/1989 PZ 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  34 IANNOTTA                  ANTONELLA         11/03/1988 MT 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  35 IACOPINI                  ALESSANDRO        26/05/1984 RM 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  36 CRISPINO                  ROSA              20/06/1975 MT 34,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  37 GALLORINI                 GIOVANNA          20/02/1977 AR 34
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  38 TORNAMBE                  LAURA             23/06/1972 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  39 SCARNATA                  MARIA             12/02/1964 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  40 PERSIA                    ANNA              12/01/1978 AQ 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  41 IASIMONE                  LAURA             02/12/1985 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  42 DAMIANI                   VALERIA           30/08/1982 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  43 DE CRISTOFARO             DARIO             23/04/1982 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  44 BOSCO                     MANUELA           04/12/1980 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  45 CATALANO                  SARA              08/05/1980 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  46 PESCE                     PIETRO            09/05/1971 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  47 DI CESARE                 MILVA             16/01/1968 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  48 MEDAS                     DANIELA           24/07/1970 RM 32
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  49 CIOFANI                   EMILIA            28/10/1977 AQ 32
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  50 DI RUBBO                  ANGELA            20/08/1981 BN 31
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  51 PANTANI                   ILARIA            10/05/1972 RM 31
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  52 CIANCIARUSO               CRISTINA          27/08/1981 CS 30,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  53 ACCURSO                   FRANCESCA         15/06/1967 RM 30
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  54 MESCIA                    ALESSIA           28/04/1976 RM 29,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  55 LIBERI                    MARCO             29/12/1985 RM 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  56 CATELLI                   LAURA             17/05/1980 RM 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  57 SANTARELLI                MICHELA           21/08/1974 RM 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  58 PESCOSOLIDO               BELINDA           30/11/1985 FR 28
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  59 IORIO                     CRISTINA          02/01/1965 CS 27
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  60 BORGHERO                  EMANUELA          25/03/1977 RM 27
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  61 ADRIANI                   OLIMPIA           13/03/1979 RM 26,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  62 MAZZA'                    ALESSANDRO        24/11/1969 RC 23
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  63 SASSO                     ROSA              08/08/1975 BA 21,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  64 SALERNO                   GIANNA            03/02/1979 CS 21
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  65 LULLI                     ANNACHIARA        14/06/1978 RM 12
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN  66 D'ERRICO                  RAFFAELLA         19/07/1972 FG 6
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  1 VALENTE                   EMANUELA          16/12/1976 RM 99,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  2 ANGELINI                  MARA              25/07/1976 RM 90
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  3 FERRARESI                 FRANCESCA         09/06/1982 RM 80
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  4 COMMISSO                  MARIO             13/08/1978 KR 80
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  5 RAMACCIATO                VALERIA           28/01/1978 CB 72
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  6 BEVILACQUA                STEFANIA          17/09/1967 RM 65
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  7 ORTIZ GOMARIZ             SAUL              15/10/1980 EE 62,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  8 MALAVASI                  CHIARA            03/01/1974 RM 60
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  9 GIDARO                    ROBERTO           20/05/1958 CZ 59,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  10 PONTILLO                  RAFFAELLA         22/06/1983 CE 57
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  11 GROPPIONI                 MANUELA           08/10/1973 RM 57
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  12 MICHIENZI                 SIMONA            12/04/1975 RM 54,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  13 ARU                       FEDERICA          08/08/1980 RM 53,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  14 TANTIMONACO               MIRKO             26/09/1977 RM 51
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  15 PANACCHIA                 LAURA             29/01/1975 RM 49,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  16 CANUTI                    LORENA            22/04/1973 RM 48,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  17 TASSONE                   VANESSA           10/04/1982 RM 47
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  18 FEDERICO                  PAOLO             19/04/1985 CH 47
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  19 AIELLO                    AURORA            25/11/1973 CS 46,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  20 STECCA                    LAURA             18/10/1981 RM 46
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  21 VITALE                    SARA              19/11/1981 RM 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  22 GRASSETTI                 DANIELE           08/07/1973 RM 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  23 IOANNIDU                  CATERINA ALEXANDRA11/09/1984 RM 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  24 ANNUNZIATA                ROSSELLA          01/09/1980 NA 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  25 PACE                      MIRELLA           07/08/1980 NO 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  26 SQUICCIARINI              MARIA             08/05/1981 BA 44
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  27 IEMBO                     MARIA GIUSEPPINA  22/05/1975 MO 43
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  28 CARDARELLI                ANGELA            06/01/1984 AQ 43
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  29 CASSARO                   NUNZIA            02/06/1976 LT 41
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  30 D'AMICIS                  RAFFAELLA         16/01/1973 RM 40,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  31 DELLUNTO                  FRANCESCA         22/06/1970 RM 39
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  32 CATAPANE                  MARIANNA          04/12/1983 RM 39
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  33 DI GIANDOMENICO           ALESSANDRA        24/09/1981 RM 39
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  34 MOGAVERO                  ROSANGELA         23/12/1978 TP 38,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  35 DELLA CORTE               FABIO             01/10/1985 LT 38
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  36 VISCOGLIOSI               MARIKA            08/05/1988 FR 37
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  37 VIGNES                    CHIARA            08/11/1987 SA 36,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  38 SANITA'                   PATRIZIA          04/01/1980 EE 36,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  39 PARADISI                  VALENTINA         28/06/1982 RM 36,3
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  40 BIFOLCHI                  SIMONA            08/08/1983 RM 36
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  41 D'ANGELO                  ALESSIA           08/07/1984 RM 35
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  42 GRAZIOSI                  ANGELO            02/05/1962 RM 34
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  43 D'ANGELO                  TOMMASO           19/05/1981 CB 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  44 FLOCCIA                   FRANCESCA         06/04/1973 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  45 PINTAURO                  ROBERTA           09/06/1987 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  46 TRAVALI                   CHRISTIAN         20/02/1987 FR 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  47 VALENTINI                 ELISABETTA        19/04/1986 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  48 RETICO                    FABIO             12/04/1986 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  49 GIUSEPPETTI               ALESSANDRA        04/08/1985 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  50 MILARDI                   GIOVANNI LUIGI    09/05/1985 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  51 SANTUCCI                  GRAZIANO          06/12/1983 FR 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  52 FIORENTINI                MONICA            13/09/1982 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  53 PORRECA                   FLAVIA            13/03/1981 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  54 TRUFFARELLI               CHIARA            10/07/1980 PG 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  55 NASCA                     LORENZO           26/01/1978 PA 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  56 NARDI                     PIERFRANCESCO     28/06/1970 CS 32
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  57 SAMMARONE                 GEMMA             09/06/1977 RM 32
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  58 RUGLIERI                  FRANCESCO         26/01/1979 BA 31,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  59 PODERIA                   ISABELLA          14/05/1985 NA 31
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  60 INCOLLINGO                SIMONA            31/03/1979 FR 30,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  61 PELLILLI                  ROSANNA           14/09/1958 NA 30,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  62 BILOTTA                   CATERINA          30/01/1977 CZ 30
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  63 DEL BIANCO                PAOLA             04/08/1973 RM 29,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  64 PRANTEDA                  CATERINA          19/04/1983 NA 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  65 REALI                     ANGELA            06/03/1982 FR 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  66 MONDINI                   STEFANO           13/07/1981 RM 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  67 RONCI                     EMANUELA          16/02/1980 RM 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  68 CASA'                     VALENTINA         13/11/1978 AG 28,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  69 LEO                       ANGELA            29/03/1984 PZ 28
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  70 FUSCO                     CHIARA            24/03/1983 RM 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  71 FACCIARONI                FABIO             02/08/1977 RM 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  72 MARTELLA                  ENRICO            24/05/1971 RM 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  73 GIACOBBE                  GERMANO           04/09/1970 RM 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  74 RUZZA                     ALESSANDRO        03/06/1977 LT 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  75 FLAMMIA                   MARIO             25/07/1976 RM 26,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  76 AMATORE                   DONATELLA         10/05/1976 RM 26,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  77 GRECO                     ANTONELLA         25/07/1984 RM 25,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  78 LEPERA                    ANNARITA          31/08/1979 CS 25,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  79 GIUNTA                    ELISA             05/01/1980 RM 25
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  80 ZAZA                      SERENA            07/07/1978 RM 24,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  81 DELLISANTI                MARIA             21/12/1976 BR 24,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  82 CRISPINO                  ANNA              19/01/1967 NA 23,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  83 PACE                      MAURO             22/02/1972 BR 23,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  84 CERASANI                  ROBERTO           07/01/1972 AQ 23,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  85 CHIANTINI                 SARA              17/08/1973 RM 23
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  86 MUSCOLO                   FRANCA            03/04/1966 CZ 23
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  87 BATTAGLINO                ANTONIO           24/06/1973 PZ 22,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  88 SCOCCIANTI                SILVIA            22/12/1980 RM 21
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN  89 PISANI                    CLAUDIA           30/11/1977 CS 17,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  1 DI CARLO                  SERENELLA         16/02/1968 RM 127
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  2 REALE                     TIZIANA           15/07/1976 RM 101
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  3 DELEUSE                   SABRINA           21/10/1964 RM 97,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  4 SALVATORI                 BARBARA           26/02/1974 RM 65
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  5 CUGLIARI                  CATERINA          15/09/1963 VV 64,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  6 LAREGINA                  KATIA             23/07/1980 CO 59,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  7 STIGLIANO                 BERARDINO         16/02/1978 MT 59
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  8 COSENTINO                 ALESSANDRA        10/09/1983 RM 58
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  9 NOTARGIACOMO              MOIRA             29/05/1971 RM 54
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  10 NUZZOLO                   PAOLA             09/04/1980 SA 49
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  11 BOCCIA                    ANTONIETTA        03/11/1980 NA 42
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  12 VISCOGLIOSI               MILENA            15/03/1978 RM 41,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  13 DE RIGHI                  ADOLFO MARIA      10/11/1980 RM 41
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  14 STRACAN                   AURORA            22/01/1976 CS 40,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  15 TADDEI                    ILENIA            08/11/1977 AQ 33
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  16 CARDAROPOLI               SIMONA            09/12/1978 SA 28
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  17 CIPOLLONE                 SABRINA           26/12/1988 RM 27,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  1 MARINO                    MARIA CONCETTA    21/06/1963 CS 138
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  2 PIELEN                    JULIA MARIA ROSE  20/01/1978 EE 124
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  3 ASSENZA                   ELIANA            08/01/1965 RM 112
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  4 PEZZOLI                   ROBERTA           01/09/1974 FR 106
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  5 ALBANO                    MARIA             13/03/1967 LT 101
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  6 DI FABRIZIO               ALESSANDRA        07/08/1977 EE 94
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  7 PELUSO                    FIAMMETTA         21/08/1977 LE 86,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  8 SORBARA                   SABRINA           24/03/1975 RM 86
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  9 DEL GIUDICE               RITA              20/07/1977 PZ 75
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  10 SALVATORI                 BARBARA           26/02/1974 RM 71
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  11 PRIORE                    SERENA            26/10/1980 SA 70
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  12 CASSINO                   GIUSEPPINA        16/01/1969 SA 66,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  13 PERETTI                   MARIA CRISTINA    27/03/1980 TO 62,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  14 DE GIORGIO                SONIA             20/08/1974 EE 58,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  15 LAREGINA                  KATIA             23/07/1980 CO 53,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  16 NUZZOLO                   PAOLA             09/04/1980 SA 49
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  17 SARNO                     GAETANO           29/12/1955 AV 47,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  18 COSENTINO                 ALESSANDRA        10/09/1983 RM 46
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  19 PANEBIANCO                ELEONORA          27/06/1980 RM 45
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  20 PALAZZO                   CLARISSA          19/03/1982 FR 42,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  21 BOCCIA                    ANTONIETTA        03/11/1980 NA 42
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  22 DANDREA                   LAURA             14/05/1979 RM 41
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  23 ARJONA                    KELLY VIVIANA     21/05/1984 EE 40,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  24 PICCINNI                  SABRINA           29/12/1977 RM 39,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  25 DI CESARE                 AUGUSTA           12/08/1977 FR 38
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  26 PAPA                      TIZIANA           31/03/1978 CE 37
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  27 ZEOLI                     ANTONIO           16/09/1981 LT 34
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  28 MUZI                      NICOLETTA         11/05/1984 RM 34
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  29 ARTENIO                   CHIARA            01/08/1976 RM 33,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  30 GASBARRA                  ALICE             17/05/1985 RM 33,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  31 PELLICANO                 SESTILIA          21/10/1965 CS 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  32 TADDEI                    ILENIA            08/11/1977 AQ 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  33 MOROSI                    FABIOLA           15/09/1981 RM 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  34 COMUNE                    SARA              14/04/1977 RM 32
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  35 GAGLIARDI                 CLAUDIO           07/05/1962 RM 31
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A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  36 GIUPPONE                  FEDERICA          11/06/1989 LC 30
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  37 NICOSIA                   ANGELA SANDRA     31/08/1982 CL 29,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  38 PANETTA                   CRISTINA          09/09/1985 RM 29
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  39 PONTESILLI                FEDERICA          10/03/1979 RM 29
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  40 VIGLIOTTA                 GINA              01/06/1979 LT 28
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  41 CARDAROPOLI               SIMONA            09/12/1978 SA 28
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  42 FERRARI                   LARA              23/03/1983 CS 27,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  43 TRIPALDI                  VITO ENNIO        12/03/1972 PZ 27
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  44 TESTANI                   SARA              04/12/1977 FR 26,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  45 VEROVIC                   ZORKA             12/04/1980 EE 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  46 CHIALASTRI                CLAUDIA           14/09/1985 RM 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  47 GISMONDI                  VINCENZA          18/06/1968 FR 25,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  48 TROTTA                    LUCILLA           26/05/1978 RM 25,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  49 COMANDE'                  GIADA             21/10/1984 ME 25
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  50 MONEA                     VERONICA          01/09/1971 EE 24,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  1 DELEUSE                   SABRINA           21/10/1964 RM 143,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  2 CUGLIARI                  CATERINA          15/09/1963 VV 64,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  3 MOTISI                    SUSANNA           12/05/1980 TO 60
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  4 VASTANTE                  MARIA AMALIA      12/10/1983 CE 60
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  5 PALAZZO                   CLARISSA          19/03/1982 FR 53,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  6 NECCIA                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  04/10/1982 RM 52
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  7 PICCINNI                  SABRINA           29/12/1977 RM 51,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  8 BELLADONNA                CLAUDIA           17/03/1978 RM 51
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  9 DE RIGHI                  ADOLFO MARIA      10/11/1980 RM 48
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  10 PANEBIANCO                ELEONORA          27/06/1980 RM 45
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  11 PINNA                     MASSIMO           29/03/1967 RM 45
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  12 ARJONA                    KELLY VIVIANA     21/05/1984 EE 40,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  13 ZEOLI                     ANTONIO           16/09/1981 LT 34
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  14 MUZI                      NICOLETTA         11/05/1984 RM 34
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  15 CIAPRINI                  NATALIA           25/12/1982 AQ 33,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  16 PELLICANO                 SESTILIA          21/10/1965 CS 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  17 MOROSI                    FABIOLA           15/09/1981 RM 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  18 FILIPPI                   VALERIO           11/09/1985 RM 30
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  19 TRIPALDI                  VITO ENNIO        12/03/1972 PZ 28
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  20 TESTANI                   SARA              04/12/1977 FR 26,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  21 GISMONDI                  VINCENZA          18/06/1968 FR 25,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  22 ARTUSA                    EMANUELA          26/06/1977 CS 25
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  23 MONEA                     VERONICA          01/09/1971 EE 24,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  1 DEPORZI                   FRANCESCA         05/06/1985 RM 60
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  2 LAVECCHIA                 ANGELA            06/02/1972 BA 43
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  3 SARNO                     GAETANO           29/12/1955 AV 43
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  4 DE PAOLIS                 ISABELLA          05/05/1972 RM 39
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  5 DI CESARE                 AUGUSTA           12/08/1977 FR 38
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  6 LANCIOTTI                 MONIA             11/04/1974 RM 34
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  7 PANETTA                   CRISTINA          09/09/1985 RM 29
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  8 SMALDONE                  MARIAELENA        09/12/1974 BA 28,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  9 COMUNE                    SARA              14/04/1977 RM 27
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH  1 PIELEN                    JULIA MARIA ROSE  20/01/1978 EE 124
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH  1 PIELEN                    JULIA MARIA ROSE  20/01/1978 EE 124
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH  1 PIELEN                    JULIA MARIA ROSE  20/01/1978 EE 124


